Rang
1

O 00 N O U & W N

R R R R R R R R
N OO 1 D WN R O

Rang

O 00 N O U A W N

e T O
0 N PP W N R O

Name
Fromberger
Sepp

Bauer
Obermeier
Gefl
Primm
Pompe
Steiner
Trippner
Dillinger
Thurner
Unterhauser
Neuscheler
Peuerbdck
Stengeli
Epp

Gorgel

Name
Berngehrer
Jetzlsperger
Jetzlsperger
Keller
Pompe
Golling
Dillinger
Christoph
KieRling
Heitmeier
Franke
Enders
Stengeli
Mayer
Hausmann

Lottritz

Vorname
Claus
Korbinian
Lothar
Reinhard
Erwin
Christian
Thomas
Walter
Markus
Ernst
Erik

Hans
Dirk
Helmut
Helmut
Marco

Jens

Andreas
Ana-Marija
Konrad
Michael
Thomas
Josef
Ernst
Thomas
Dana
Paul
Joachim
Johannes
Helmut
Christian
Peter

Heinz

Pistolen zugelassen bis 1945

Verein
SV Wacker Burghausen
FSG Landsberg
SSG Bad Reichenhall
SG 1809 Grafing
SV Wacker Burghausen
GroRaitingen
FSG Landsberg
SV Wacker Burghausen
FSG Landsberg
FSG Landsberg
Edelweill Tading
FSG Bad Reichenhall
1. FSC Lohhof
FSG Neudtting
SG 1809 Grafing
FSG Schongau

Diana Allershausen

S1
93
93
87
82
86
82
80
86
85
85
70
81
76
82
73
72
23

Pistolen zugelassen ab 1946

Verein
SG 1809 Grafing
Sportschiitzen Altotting
Sportschitzen Altotting
Hubertus Gaimersheim
FSG Landsberg
HSG Miinchen
FSG Landsberg
1. FSC Lohhof
Hubertus Gaimersheim
Edelweil Altomunster - AK
FSG Schrobenhausen
SV Wacker Burghausen
SG 1809 Grafing
1906 Penzing
HSG Miinchen
HSG Miinchen

S1
93
86
85
80
83
81
84
72
80
85
78
71
69
64
71
31

S2
93
86
85
81
79
82
78
78
78
75
84
83
68
71
66
69
32

S2
94
87
88
87
82
81
83
81
79
79
72
70
75
62
70

3. Oberbayerische Meisterschaft Ordonnanzpistole
am 24.09.2023 in Landsberg/ Lech

S3
92
92
89
90
90
85
89
79
70
76
80
61
59
58
72
42
28

S3
92
92
94
88
88
89
85
92
82
76
82
61
55
82
58

S4
93
92
90
94
89
86
87
87
80
72
70
76
85
54
41
44
56

S4
88
95
93
92
93
86
84
89
80
71
77
66
67
52
54

total
371
363
351
347
344
335
334
330
313
308
304
301
288
265
252
227
139

total
367
360
360
347
346
337
336
334
321
311
309
268
266
260
253
DNF



